YOUR COMMUNITY FAIR

The Kit Carson County Fair is a community showcase which emphasizes the best efforts of its citizens. Whether in the youth or open categories, the Kit Carson County Fair is the people's fair, a time for sharing and fun; a time for demonstrating talents and skills; a time for renewed community awareness and togetherness. This event displays the best traditions of rural America, along with an awareness of the challenges and opportunities of the future, all combined here at your Kit Carson County Fair.

Administrating the Kit Carson County Fair are the following people and groups:

Kit Carson County Board of County Commissioners

Dave Hornung Stan Hitchcock Cory Wall

Kit Carson County Fairgrounds

Collin Koop, Manager Ruben Rodriguez Dylan Franz

Kit Carson County Fair Board

Cory Wedel Tami Williams Jason Foose Raymond Dobler Allen Charles Jarrod Bessire Erin Henschel

Providing assistance to the Kit Carson County Fair is: Golden Plains Area Extension Office

> Scott Stinnett McKayla Stephen Ron Meyer Karen Dusatko Jean Weisshaar

Department Superintendents

Community Sponsors and Supporters

THANK YOU!